
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (10 Laps)

No.

880
44
105
878
142
98
42
37
48
555
34
82
76
87
2
4
19
50

54
161

Name

Maique PAPARELLI
Claudio de MORAES
Ernandes ONASSIS
Andre GUIDALLI
Julio Cesar PIRES
Vinicius PEZZI
Fernando WORTMANN
Fernando PASTRO
Doglas PIEROSAN
Cleiton ZIMMERMANN
Ricardo HAAG
Daniel CLAUDINO
Alexander CE
Cirangelo KNAACK
Saul LEITE Jr
Leonardo FREIRE
Rene SCHULTZ
Joao Lucas BATISTELLA

Daniel ROTTA
Roberto GOMES

Class

SUPER SENIOR

SENIOR A

SENIOR A

SENIOR A

SUPER SENIOR

SENIOR B

SENIOR B

SUPER SENIOR

SUPER SENIOR

SENIOR B

SENIOR A

SENIOR B

SENIOR B

SUPER SENIOR

SUPER SENIOR

SENIOR A

NOVATOS

SENIOR B

SENIOR A

SUPER SENIOR

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
10

9
2

Total Tm

14:41.122
14:49.461
14:51.367
14:52.355
14:53.288
14:53.544
14:54.747
14:55.154
14:56.537
14:58.072
14:59.825
15:00.150
15:06.241
15:07.106
15:07.222
15:26.617
15:29.993
11:35.613

9:33.526
2:23.423

Diff

8.339
10.245
11.233
12.166
12.422
13.625
14.032
15.415
16.950
18.703
19.028
25.119
25.984
26.100
45.495
48.871
4 Laps

5 Laps
12 Laps

Best Tm

1:02.160
1:02.498
1:02.351
1:02.180
1:02.359
1:02.018
1:02.182
1:02.147
1:02.384
1:02.914
1:02.516
1:02.657
1:03.079
1:03.124
1:02.322
1:02.711
1:04.759
1:04.871

1:02.447
1:08.238

Avg. Speed

86,772
85,959
85,775
85,680
85,590
85,566
85,451
85,412
85,280
85,134
84,969
84,938
84,367
84,287
84,276
82,512
82,212
78,509

85,699
76,155

Points

11
11
9
8
9
11
9
8
7
8
7
7
6
6
5
6
11
5

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.339

Avg. Speed

86,772

Best Lap Tm

1:02.018

Best Speed

88,058

Best Lap by

98 - Vinicius PEZZI
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VELOPARK CUP
SENIOR A/B/SUPER/NOVATOS

Bateria 2 SENIOR/NOVATOS

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:34:58

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km

25/04/2015 15:40
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